   AVH Series –Anti-Vandal High Current Pushbutton Switches
Document 2364568-0
Rev C
Date: 10-FEB-2021
Dimensions in
millimetres
[Inch]
Dimensions Shown for

For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
Part numbering – How to order
-Example PN: AVH19MSFE3122604
Series: AVH
Bushing Size:
19 – 19mm
22 – 22mm
25 – 25mm
Contact:
L – Locking
M - Momentary
Body Type:
S – Stainless Steel (19mm)
SS – Stainless Steel (22 & 25mm)
Button Type: Flat
Light Type:
O – No LED
E – Ring, Moving
P – Power Symbol
E1 – Ring + Power Symbol
Compliance:
04 – RoHS Compliant
Rating:
16 – 16A
26 – 26A
LED Voltage:
0 – No LED
12 – 12V
24 – 24V
Light Color:
0 – No LED
1 – White
3 – Red
5 – Yellow
6 – Green
7 – Blue
A – Red & Green
B – Red & Blue
AVH F 04---------
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pushbutton Switches category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8971K1133  LW2L-M1C20M-A  M22-D-R-GB0/K11  701PB580  7199K101  810K12910  810KSV30B  FLT 2U EE 01A  MML21EA2ADK
MML21KA3ABK  MML23KA3AC05K-001  MML23KW3AA01W  8418K2  8442K3  8450K1  860K11911T01A  861901  861K11911T01A07
861K13810T00A14  861K13911  8646AB6X718UL  9533CD4+U574+U4922  99-453.837  A2PMA1X03EC56  A3A-7310  A3A-7340
12037A2ULCSA  1203A2UL  ABGW410-R  ABN400-R  121382  1213C3  HE3B-M2  121194  1212MRA  1241.1183.7047  121489
1223A2ULCSA  1241.1183.8000  1241.1183.8029  D5P-MT4  13435AG  13445AD29GX768  AG23-L2  AH165-2SGLG1TE3  AH165-
TGFY22  AH165-TGL5Y11E3  AH165-TGLR11AA3  AH165-TL5Y22E  AH165-TLR11E